

CNR No:PBSAA00013292022 **CASE No:CS-1044-2022**

JASVINDER KAUR Vs RAJBIKRAMDEEP SINGH

Present: Proxy counsel for Sh.Deepak Sharma, Advocate for the
plaintiff
Sh. A.S. Longia, Advocate for Defendant No.1
Sh. Pradeep Virk, Advocate for Defendant No.3
Sh. Anil Kaushal, Advocate for Defendant No.4
Defendant No.2 in person.

Arguments on stay application advanced on behalf of
defendant no.2. On request, case stands adjourned to 13.08.2025 for
arguments on stay application on behalf of plaintiff.

Date of Order: 12.08.2025

*Anil stenographer**

(Prabhjot Kaur Virdi)
Civil Judge (Junior Division),
Kharar/UID No . PB00814